KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MSCPHY-II/May-2023/1

Result
Master of Science (Physics), Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2023

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

22209000001
22209000002
22209000003
22209000004
22209000005
22209000006
22209000007
22209000008
22209000009
22209000010

22209000011

2019.MJ /A.248
2019.SDJ/A.75

2022.MJ /A.513
2022.MJ /A514
2019.SDJ/A.72

2019.MJ /A.276
2022.MJ /A.510
2022.MJ /A511
2019.MJ /A.269
2022.MJ /A512

2022.MJ /A.695

JALANDHAR
Jun 19, 2023

HARAMANPREET KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
SHARANJIT KAUR
AAMNA

HARMAN KAUR
LAVLEEN SAINI

SEJAL THAKUR

TANVI SHARMA
SANDEEP KAUR
SHIVALIKA

AKSHITA THAKUR

AJIT SINGH
PARAMIIT KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
DILBAG KHAN
JASPAL SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
SWARAN SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR

SHASHI DOGRA

HARMINDER KAUR
SHEELA
PARWINDER KAUR
SALEEM AKHTAR
DALJEET KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
ANITA RANI
VEENA SHARMA
SARABJIT KAUR
RAJNI DEVI

REENA

8.57
6.71
6.51
7.33

8.18
7.10
7.48
7.13
7.22

Pass(A+)-D
Pass(B+)
Pass(B+)
Pass(A)
R(MPHL-2394)
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(A)
Pass(A)
Pass(A)
Pass(A)

R(MPHL-2394)

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



