KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MSCPHY-II/May-2023/1

Result

Master of Science (Physics), Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2023

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA Result (Grade)	
Full Subjects Candidate						
22209000001	2019.MJ /A.248	HARAMANPREET KAUR	AJIT SINGH	HARMINDER KAUR	8.57	Pass(A+)-D
22209000002	2019.SDJ/A.75	GURDEEP KAUR	PARAMJIT KUMAR	SHEELA	6.71	Pass(B+)
22209000003	2022.MJ /A.513	SHARANJIT KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	PARWINDER KAUR	6.51	Pass(B+)
22209000004	2022.MJ /A.514	AAMNA	DILBAG KHAN	SALEEM AKHTAR	7.33	Pass(A)
22209000005	2019.SDJ/A.72	HARMAN KAUR	JASPAL SINGH	DALJEET KAUR		R(MPHL-2394)
22209000006	2019.MJ /A.276	LAVLEEN SAINI	HARPAL SINGH	PARMINDER KAUR	8.18	Pass(A+)-D
22209000007	2022.MJ /A.510	SEJAL THAKUR	NARESH KUMAR	ANITA RANI	7.10	Pass(A)
22209000008	2022.MJ /A.511	TANVI SHARMA	RAJESH KUMAR	VEENA SHARMA	7.48	Pass(A)
22209000009	2019.MJ /A.269	SANDEEP KAUR	SWARAN SINGH	SARABJIT KAUR	7.13	Pass(A)
22209000010	2022.MJ /A.512	SHIVALIKA	SANJEEV KUMAR	RAJNI DEVI	7.22	Pass(A)
22209000011	2022.MJ /A.695	AKSHITA THAKUR	SHASHI DOGRA	REENA		R(MPHL-2394)

JALANDHAR Jun 19, 2023 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations